a) Mahaposhak                    b)  Life Member 

c)  Associate Mahaposhak    d)  Associate Life Member.

1. The members who subscribe for Rs.25, 000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only) 
are considered as Associate Mahaposhak.

2. The members who subscribe for Rs.15000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand Only) are 
considered as Associate Life Members.

3. Those jewellers who are willing to be members of Jewellers' Association should 
submit the filled in membership form with membership fee inclusive of registration 
fee of Rs.500/- (Rupees Five Hundred Only).

[...]

under the general control of The President.

2. To execute all the decisions and jobs assigned by the Board of Directors. 

3. To make payments to Office Staff according to the budget estimated.

4. He can make any purchases required by the Association.  He can expend up to 
Rs.25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only) with the consent of the President. 

5. He can take the decisions with the consent of majority directors by sending a circular 
during emergency situations.

6. To arrange for M.C. meeting and to propose the agenda for the discussion.

7. To organize all the M.C.